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U.S. Small Business 
Administration 

Export Working Capital Program 
Lenders 

BanescoUSA 

Ana Lorenzo 
Senior Vice President, Trade Finance Lender 
Miami, FL 
Phone: 786-552-0545 

Bank of Hope 

Brian Kim, 
Senior Vice President & Director 
Business Banking Center Los Angeles (BBC LA) 
3200 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 1007 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
Phone: 213-637-9550 Ext: 59550 

Citi Commercial Bank 

Donald DiMartini 
Senior Vice President 
SBA National Lending Manager 
388 Greenwich Street, 26th Flr. 
New York, NY 10013 
Phone: 212-559-2260 
Mobile: 347-703-8542 

https://www.banescousa.com/
mailto:alorenzo@banescousa.com
https://www.bankofhope.com/
mailto:brian.kim@bankofhope.com
https://www.citibank.com/commercialbank/en/index.html
mailto:donald.dimartini@citi.com
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Commerce Bank 

Kansas City, MO 

East West Bank 

Allen Lin 
Vice President & SBA Loan Officer 
Small Business Lending 
2090 Huntington Drive, 2nd Floor 
San Marino, CA 91108 
Phone:  626-979-5093 

First American Bank 

sbainfo@firstambank.com 

The First Bank & Trust Company 

Kate Belcher 
Government Lending Specialist 
Phone: 276-619-1640 

Fulton Bank 

Federico Manno 
Vice President – International Banking Group 
Phone: 703-788-1848 

GBC International Bank 

Edward Tang 
First Vice President/Export Finance Manager 
18645 East Gale Avenue, Suite 130 
City of Industry, CA 91748 
Phone: 626-243-1183 

Level One Bank 
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https://www.commercebank.com/
https://www.eastwestbank.com/
mailto:Allen.lin@eastwestbank.com
https://www.firstambank.com/Business/Financing/SBA-Loans/SBA-Export-Loan-Programs
mailto:sbainfo@firstambank.com
https://www.firstbank.com/
mailto:kbelcher@firstbank.com
https://www.fultonbank.com/
mailto:fmanno@fultonbank.com
https://www.gbcib.com/
mailto:etang@gbcib.com
https://www.levelonebank.com/
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Ryan Oliver 
Vice President 
Detroit, MI 
Phone: 248-538-2172 

M & T Bank 

Denise Mlynarick 
Vice President 
Sr. SBA Relationship Manager 
Phone: 716-848-7450 
Mobile: 716-864-2990 

John Vilardo 
Vice President 
International Trade Finance 
Phone: 716-848-7344 
Mobile: 716-863-3486 

Peoples Bank 

Patrick Lorent – CT, MA & NY 
Senior Vice President, Government Guaranteed Lending 
850 Main Street 
Bridgeport, CT  06604 
Phone: 203-338-7215 

Corinna Costello – ME, NH, & VT 
Vice President, Government Guaranteed Lending 
112 State Street 
Montpelier, VT  05602 
Phone: 802-223-8558 

Regions Bank 

Synovus Bank 

Alvena Pareja 
Phone: 770-887-6874 

3 

mailto:roliver@levelonebank.com
https://www.mtb.com/
mailto:dmlynarick@mtb.com
mailto:jvilardo@mtb.com
https://www.peoples.com/
mailto:Patrick.Lorent@peoples.com
mailto:Corinna.Costello@peoples.com
https://www.regions.com/treasury-management/global-trade-finance
https://www.synovus.com/
mailto:alvenapareja@synovus.com
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TD Bank 

Cherry Hill, NJ 
Phone: 1-855-278-8988 

Truist Bank 

Sandeep Sethi 
Phone: 770-442-2208 

Zions Bank Corporation 
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https://www.td.com/us/en/small-business/sba-loan-programs/
https://www.suntrust.com/small-business-banking/business-loans/sba-working-capital
http://www.world-trade-finance.com/
mailto:jlukicheva@exworkscapital.com
https://www.zionsbank.com/business-banking/business-financing/sba-loans/
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